Position Other Positions Held

Police Captain

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Program Analyst

Program Analyst
Administrative Analyst

Senior Personnel Trans Coord
Police Clerk Il

Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Police Clerk Il

Police Background Assistant
Student Trainee (Most Majors)
Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Student Trainee (Most Majors)
Police Background Assistant
Student Trainee (Most Majors)
Student Trainee (Most Majors)

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department Total Wages

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

$135,811
$135,809
$111,102
$68,852
$67,014
$64,570
$49,916
$38,967
$36,440
$30,126
$30,002
$28,931
$28,823
$27,783
$24,101
$22,761
$21,784
$20,734
$19,856
$6,622
$6,562
$651
$356

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,104
$46,455
$55,859
$29,990
$24,587
$20,553
$7,292
$14,229
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,937
$3,473
$5,261
$0
$5,988
$0

$0

$0

$0



