Position O	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Captain		Sacramento	Personnel	\$135,811	\$64,104
Police Officer		Sacramento	Personnel	\$135,809	\$46,455
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$111,102	\$55,859
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Personnel	\$68,852	\$29,990
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Personnel	\$67,014	\$24,587
Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Personnel	\$64,570	\$20,553
Senior Personnel Trans Coord		Sacramento	Personnel	\$49,916	\$7,292
Police Clerk II		Sacramento	Personnel	\$38,967	\$14,229
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$36,440	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$30,126	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$30,002	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$28,931	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$28,823	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$27,783	\$0
Police Clerk II		Sacramento	Personnel	\$24,101	\$3,937
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$22,761	\$3,473
Student Trainee (Most Majors)		Sacramento	Personnel	\$21,784	\$5,261
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$20,734	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$19,856	\$5,988
Student Trainee (Most Majors)		Sacramento	Personnel	\$6,622	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$6,562	\$0
Student Trainee (Most Majors)		Sacramento	Personnel	\$651	\$0
Student Trainee (Most Majors)		Sacramento	Personnel	\$356	\$0